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Osterreichischer Sportkegel- und Bowlingverband

Staatsmeisterschaften Team 2023

Finale Damen und Herren

Damen
Pins aus
Mannschaft Semifinale
KSV Wr. Netze / BC Unistahl 3 848
BC Casino Wien 3363
Bowling Bulls 3396
BSC Phonix Wien 3114
SU BC Funk 3324
BC Tyrolia 3287
Herren
Pins aus
Mannschaft Semifinale
KSV Wiener Netze / BC Unistahl 1 7218
BC Stadlau 6 575
Bowling Strike Club 6720
BSC Phonix Wien 6 003
BC Pleasureland 6 407

Split Happens 5288

gesp. Pins

3694
3 346
3323
3302
3131
3121

gesp. Pins

4701
4508
4267
4564
4107

3791

Bonuspins

160
160
120
80
40
40

Bonuspins

200
200
150
150
100

0

Gesamt

7702
6 869
6 839
6 496
6 495
6448

Gesamt

12 119
11 283
11 137
10717
10614

9079



